

NIGHT STALKER ASSOCIATION

NIGHT STALKERS DON'T QUIT!



NSA Huntsville "Irons Man" Golf Scramble

(The only driver you will need is the designated type)



Registration

SUPPORTING NIGHT STALKER SOLDIERS
AND FAMILIES

\$100 Per Golfer

29 SEPT 2023

50/50 Drawing \$5 ea

Short Course RTJ Hampton Cove

7:30am Registration Opens 08:30am Shotgun Start

PRIZES Awarded for 1st, 2nd, 3rd Place Teams

MIGHT STALKERS

PLAYERS

FABULOUS PRIZES!

TOTAL - \$

PRE-REGISTRATION ENDS 1 Sept 2023.

PAYMENT - Can be made at Registration time. Advance payment preferred on our website.

Checks should be made out to NSA - Huntsville.

No Credit Cards for payment at the event.

Registration or Questions Contact:

John Wade 931-624-7154 or nsa.hsv.golf@gmail.com

Doug Dalton (256) 617-2812 or nsa.hsv.vp@gmail.com

Address for checks (make checks payable to: NSA – Huntsville)

NSA – Huntsville

PO BOX 2974

Huntsville, Al 35801



NIGHT STALKER ASSOCIATION

NIGHT STALKERS DON'T QUIT!



NSA Huntsville "Irons Man" Golf Scramble

(The only driver you will need is the designated type)





SUPPORTING NIGHT STALKER SOLDIERS AND FAMILIES



29 September 23

Short Course RTJ Hampton Cove

7:30am Registration Opens 08:30am Shotgun Start

Sponsorship Levels
Team - \$650

Hole - \$850 GOLD - \$2000

PLATINUM - \$6000

Hole = 4 Player Team, company identification on the golf course (Sponsor sign) and Silver Level Corporate Membership

Gold = 4 Player Team, company identification on the golf course (Sponsor sign). Recognition on tournament signage, verbal recognition during the event, and a Gold Level Corporate Membership

Platinum = Two 4 Player Teams, company identification on the golf course (Sponsor sign).

Recognition on tournament signage, verbal recognition during the event, and a Platinum Corporate

Membership

HOLE - (Quantity desired)	
EVENT SPONSOR NAME	
EVENT SPONSOR LEVEL	
PAYMENT:	

REGISTRATION FOR SPONSORSHIP ENDS 03 SEPT 23 - DIGITAL LOGO FOR SPONSOR SIGN

RECOGNITION IS REQUIRED- to be used on all signs. Email current logo to John Wade or Doug Dalton

<u>PAYMENT – Checks should be made out to NSA – Huntsville. Credit Cards will not be accepted at event registration. Credit Cards accepted on our website</u>